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AILOCHE Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

ALBIZZATE Oggiona S.Stefano 34353200 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

ANGERA Angera 34342801 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

AZZATE Azzate 34343101 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

BARASSO Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

BARBATA Barbata 34415001 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

BARDELLO Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

BESATE Besate 34391301 Via Borgomaneri 1, 20086 Motta Visconti (MI)

BESNATE Besnate 34343701 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

BREGANO Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

BUSSOLENGO ** Bussolengo 34532501 Via Mantovana 62/B, 37014 Castelnuovo del Garda (VR)

CAIRATE Cairate 34345401 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

CALLABIANA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

CAMANDONA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

CAMISANO Casale Cremasco 34480301 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CAMPAGNOLA CREMASCA Pianengo 34485801 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CAPERGNANICA Ripalta Cremasca 34486700 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CAPRALBA Capralba 34480101 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CARDANO AL CAMPO Cardano al Campo 34345700 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

CASALE CREMASCO-VIDOLASCO Casale Cremasco 34480301 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CASALETTO CEREDANO Credera Rubbiano 34482001 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CASALETTO DI SOPRA Casaletto di Sopra 34480501 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CASALETTO VAPRIO Trescore Cremasco 34489502 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CASALMORANO Casalmorano 34480801 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CASAPINTA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

CASOREZZO Casorezzo + Ossona 34394900 Via Roma 27, 20010 Casorezzo (MI)

CASSANO MAGNAGO Cassano Magnago 34346500 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

CASTANO PRIMO Castano Primo 34395301 Via Roma 27, 20010 Casorezzo (MI)

CASTEL GABBIANO Casale Cremasco 34480301 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CASTELNUOVO DEL GARDA Castelnuovo del Garda 34533200 Via Mantovana 62/B, 37014 Castelnuovo del Garda (VR)
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CHIEVE Chieve 34481501 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CIVIDATE AL PIANO Cividate 50097501 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

COCQUIO-TREVISAGO Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

COGGIOLA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

COMERIO Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

CREDERA RUBBIANO Credera Rubbiano 34482001 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CREMOSANO Trescore Cremasco 34489502 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

CREVACUORE Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

CROSIO DELLA VALLE Crosio della Valle 34348200 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

DOVERA Dovera 34482701 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

ERBE Gazzo 34539401 Via IV Novembre 3, 37040 Pressana (VR)

FAGNANO OLONA Fagnano Olona 34349200 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

FIESCO Madignano 34484100 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

FORMIGARA Formigara 34483001 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

GALLIATE LOMBARDO Crosio della Valle 34348200 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

GAVIRATE Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

GUARDABOSONE Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

IZANO Madignano 34484100 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

LUVINATE Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

MADIGNANO Madignano 34484100 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

MALGESSO Gavirate 34349700 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

MEZZANA MORTIGLIENGO Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

MONTAGNANA Pressana 34537101 Via IV Novembre 3, 37040 Pressana (VR)

MONTODINE Montodine 34486601 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

MOSCAZZANO Credera Rubbiano 34482001 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

MOSSO SANTA MARIA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

OGGIONA CON SANTO STEFANO Oggiona S.Stefano 34353200 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

OSSONA Casorezzo + Ossona 34394900 Via Roma 27, 20010 Casorezzo (MI)

PADERNO PONCHIELLI Paderno Ponchielli 34485101 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

PALAZZO PIGNANO Palazzo Pignano 34485201 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)
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PASTRENGO Pastrengo 34536701 Via Mantovana 62/B, 37014 Castelnuovo del Garda (VR)

PESCHIERA DEL GARDA Castelnuovo del Garda 34533200 Via Mantovana 62/B, 37014 Castelnuovo del Garda (VR)

PETTINENGO Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

PIANENGO Pianengo 34485801 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

PIERANICA Capralba 34480101 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

PONZONE Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

PORTULA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

POSTUA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

PRAY Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

BUBBIANO Bubbiano/Calvignasco 34407901 Via Borgomaneri 1, 20086 Motta Visconti (MI)

CALVIGNASCO Bubbiano/Calvignasco 34407901 Via Borgomaneri 1, 20086 Motta Visconti (MI)

MOTTA VISCONTI Besate 34391301 Via Borgomaneri 1, 20086 Motta Visconti (MI)

PRESSANA Pressana 34537101 Via IV Novembre 3, 37040 Pressana (VR)

QUARONA Quarona 34237801 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

QUINTANO Capralba 34480101 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

RANCO Angera 34342801 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

RICENGO Casale Cremasco 34480301 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

RIPALTA ARPINA Montodine 34486601 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

RIPALTA CREMASCA Ripalta Cremasca 34486700 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

ROVEREDO DI GUA Pressana 34537101 Via IV Novembre 3, 37040 Pressana (VR)

SALVIROLA Madignano 34484100 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

SAMARATE Samarate 34354300 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

SOLBIATE ARNO Oggiona S.Stefano 34353200 Via I. Nievo 12, 21012 Cassano Magnago (VA)

SOPRANA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

SORGA Gazzo 34539401 Via IV Novembre 3, 37040 Pressana (VR)

STRONA Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

TAINO Angera 34342801 Via IV Novembre 25, 21026 Gavirate (VA)

TRESCORE CREMASCO Trescore Cremasco 34489502 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)
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TRIVERO Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

VAILATE Vailate 34489801 Via del Commercio 23, 26010 Cremosano (CR)

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO Castelnuovo del Garda 34533200 Via Mantovana 62/B, 37014 Castelnuovo del Garda (VR)

VALLE MOSSO Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

VARALLO Quarona 34237801 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)

VEGLIO Valsessera 34227200 Via Provinciale 197 13832 Ponzone Bellese fraz. Di Trivero (BI)


